COMMUNITIES &
FAMILIES

School Meals

Primary Schools
Secondary Schools
Special Schools (Primary)

Special Schools (Secondary)

Nursery Schools

Non Pupil/Staff Meals

One Course
Two Courses

School Milk
Primary Schools
Special Schools (Primary)

Current fee

2015/16

£1.95
£2.35
£1.95

£2.35

£1.95

£1.95
£2.85

£0.15
£0.15

Proposed fee

2016/17

£2.05
£2.45
£2.05

£2.45

£2.05

£2.31
£3.21

£0.16
£0.16

Effective from

1-Aug-16
1-Aug-16
1-Aug-16

1-Aug-16

1-Aug-16

1-Aug-16
1-Aug-16

1-Aug-16
1-Aug-16

Date of last increase

1-Aug-15
1-Aug-15
1-Aug-15

1-Aug-15

1-Aug-15

1-Aug-15
1-Aug-15

1-Aug-14
1-Aug-14



