COMMUNITIES & FAMILIES	Current fee 2015/16	Proposed fee 2016/17	Effective from	Date of last increase
School Meals				
Primary Schools	£1.95	£2.05	1-Aug-16	1-Aug-15
Secondary Schools	£2.35	£2.45	1-Aug-16	1-Aug-15
Special Schools (Primary)	£1.95	£2.05	1-Aug-16	1-Aug-15
Special Schools (Secondary)	£2.35	£2.45	1-Aug-16	1-Aug-15
Nursery Schools	£1.95	£2.05	1-Aug-16	1-Aug-15
Non Pupil/Staff Meals				
One Course	£1.95	£2.31	1-Aug-16	1-Aug-15
Two Courses	£2.85	£3.21	1-Aug-16	1-Aug-15
School Milk				
Primary Schools	£0.15	£0.16	1-Aug-16	1-Aug-14
Special Schools (Primary)	£0.15	£0.16	1-Aug-16	1-Aug-14